



# Delhi Public School

Gurugram | Sector 67A

Nurturing the Whole Child

## Recommended Age Criteria 2026-27

S.No.	Class	Born Between
1	Pre-Nursery	01/04/2022 - 31/03/2023
2	Nursery	01/04/2021 - 31/03/2022
3	Preparatory	01/04/2020 - 31/03/2021
4	Grade 1	01/04/2019 - 31/03/2020

## Documents Required at the Time of Admission

Birth Certificate (Issued by any Govt. Authority)  
 Transfer Certificate  
 Report Card of last academic session  
 Medical Fitness Certificate/Copy of Vaccination Card  
 6 passport-size recent photographs of student  
 4 passport-size recent photographs of father or guardian  
 4 passport-size recent photographs of mother or guardian  
 Aadhar Card copy of student  
 PAN Card and Aadhar Card copy of father or guardian  
 PAN Card and Aadhar Card copy of mother or guardian

## FEE STRUCTURE

**(2026-2027)**

One Time payments					
S.N	Class Group	Registration	Admission Fee	Caution Money	Composite Fees/Quarterly
1.	PN to Prep	Rs 1,500	Rs 50,000	Rs. 35,000	Rs. 55,500
2.	Grade I - X	Rs 1,500	Rs 50,000	Rs. 35,000	Rs. 54,000

### Day Care\* Fee

Up to 2 Hours: Rs 6,000 (one meal).  
 Up to 4 Hours: Rs 10,000 (one meal + milk or fruit).  
 Up to 6 Hours: Rs 12,000 (one meal + snack + milk or fruit)

\*Day Care up to 6 p.m.

### Transport Fee

Distance Amount (Per Month)  
 Ansal Esencia Rs 3,000  
 1 to 5 km Rs 4,000  
 5 km to 10 km Rs 5,000  
 10 km to 15 km Rs 6,000

### Meal Charges (Amount Per Month)

Pre-Nur to Prep	Rs 1,200 (Breakfast)
Grade I to X	Rs 2,700 (Breakfast & Lunch)

### Note:

- Payment of Uniform & Books to be done separately
- Registration/Admission fee/Caution money are one time payments to be made at the time of Admission.
- Registration/Admission /Tuition Fees are non-refundable.
- Caution money is a refundable amount upon withdrawal and clearance of dues, processed within 45 working days.